Bus

. Bus #72 5 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
MAEEEMRM — XTS5 —HR MAEEEM — XSS5 —HR
14 stops Monday 06:31-19:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:31-18:14
YT A" &

Wednesday 06:31-19:41
A B Fi

Thursday 06:31-19:41
IIEHHM

Friday 06:31-18:14
IITEHFAND
BAF Saturday 06:32-19:41
R Sunday 06:32-19:41
ELNEE—TH

Route info
RAAO Direction: ST A" & & %Pk

Stops: 14
BKF g

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min
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Direction
EETS—HIR — AN EEEFT

14 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
EETS—HR — AN EEEFT

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: =& 7' —HER
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

12:19-22:30

12:19-22:29

12:19-22:30

12:19-22:30

12:19-22:29

11:21-22:30

12:22-22:30
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Direction Route schedule

FEETER —LETI—HYR MBEETER —E75—HR
21 stops Monday 06:38-22:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:38-22:00
FEETER

Wednesday 06:38-22:00
MEAR—YE>E—AO

Thursday 06:38-22:00
BEYHER

Friday 06:38-22:00
LOo&aFR
B % Saturday 06:45-22:00
A Sunday 06:45-22:00
FHESFHEER

Route info
FRFAEL Direction: 1 B& 7 E8R

Stops: 21
REAsEMTH P

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min
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Direction
EET7S—HYR —HBEET7ER

21 stops

Open route schedule

EERTZ—YR

AE#HAD

ELNFERTH

b =pliL)

I

RARAO

EXULAERE-TE

BT

AbEERmBEA

BMRAE

HERTFEKFEH

RESE 7EMTH

FTEFLELE

FTHEFAEZR

BRIA

BX%

LWOoAaHR

BRYHER

MEAR—Y £ E—AO

HEAETEER

Route schedule
EETS—HYR —FEETER

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 7=& 7°Z —H#ER
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

06:55-21:55

06:56-21:55

06:55-21:55

06:55-21:55

06:56-21:55

06:55-21:55

06:55-21:55
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¥ 2 5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Inagi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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